Membership Form Loudoun Amateur Radio Group For Calendar Year _____

From Our LARG By-Laws: Item 1. Membership. <u>Full membership</u> is open to licensed amateurs. <u>Associate membership</u> is open to those actively engaged in a class leading to an Amateur Radio license and all other interested persons. <u>Youth/Student Membership</u> is open to anyone attending school on a full time basis. A licensed amateur Youth-Student member may elect to make application for Full membership. Full membership includes all club privileges as well as rights to hold a club office and to vote for club officers. Associate membership includes all club privileges except for the right to hold office and vote for club officers.

From Our LARG By-Laws: Item 3. Dues. A regular monthly assessment of \$1 per Full and Associate members (\$12 per year), and \$1 per year for all additional club members from the same immediate family and an annual assessment of \$1.00 per Youth-Student member is hereby assessed. These assessments are in accordance with the provisions of Article V of the Constitution for the purpose of providing funds for expenses.

Note: Call sign, first and last name, city, and state will be posted on the publicly available LARG web site unless requested otherwise. Other information will be available on the password protected LARG members only webpage.

Your Call Sign	·····				
First Name		Last Name			
For Renewals: Changes from published membership list?		Yes	No (if no, just call ar	nd name needeo	ł)
Phone Number					
Mailing Address					
City		State	Zip	(5 digi	t only)
Preferred e-mail					
Type of Membership	Full Family	Associate	Youth-Studen	t	
Are you a member:	LARG reflector	ARRL?	VA ARES/RACE	ES?	
License class: None	Technician	Tech Plus	General	Advanced	Extra
What year did you first join LARG?		What year were you first licensed?			
What was your first call? _					

Checks should be made out to <u>Loudoun Amateur Radio Group</u> Bring check and completed form to a monthly meeting or mail to: Loudoun Amateur Radio Group, P.O. Box 1004, Purcellville, VA 20134 If any of the information submitted on this form changes, please notify our treasurer.